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117 - 4X400M CAMPURAN - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000
GAME RECORD [€[3] 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 06:09 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/3
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
Timing by Innotex STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA Powered by IGIS

19 - 23 August 2024
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4X400M CAMPURAN

Summary

Rank Heat Bib
1 1 A
2 1 J
3 1 M
4 1 Q
5 1 R
6 1 S
7 1 T
8 1 W

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name

2/3

Team
PRK
JHR
MLK
SWK
PER
SBH
TRG
WPE

KDH

Result

3:37.94

3:32.67

3:43.80

3:43.23

3:46.94

3:35.65

3:38.78

3:56.36

DQ

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024
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SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
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