

RESULT

117 - 4X400M CAMPURAN - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
National Record NR				0000	
GAME RECORD GR				0000	

Heat 1

Start Time: 06:09 pm

Pos	Bib	Team	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date: _____

RESULT

4X400M CAMPURAN

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	A		PRK	3:37.94	
2	1	J		JHR	3:32.67	
3	1	M		MLK	3:43.80	
4	1	Q		SWK	3:43.23	
5	1	R		PER	3:46.94	
6	1	S		SBH	3:35.65	
7	1	T		TRG	3:38.78	
8	1	W		WPE	3:56.36	
-	1	K		KDH	DQ	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT
